
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 1997/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701140000
13551

01/14/1997
08:59:11

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

20 18 199612300004
25931

Lot#:733
Book:20 Pg:18
Desc:1996-
42593

199701150000
14631

01/15/1997
10:36:17

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARK, JOHN
C

199405100001
52361

199701270000
27161

01/27/1997
12:37:27

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199701290000
28941

01/29/1997
09:07:01

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PALMER,
JAMES
HUNTER

199401110000
11581

199701020000
01341

01/02/1997
02:13:09

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

7 72 199701020000
01331

Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:72
Desc:1997-
00133

199701030000
03131

01/03/1997
01:53:11

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

21 119 199701030000
03121

Lot#:33
Book:21
Pg:119
Desc:1997-
00312

199701290000
28931

01/29/1997
09:06:59

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS PALMER,
JAMES
HUNTER

9 41 Lot#:510 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:41
Desc:UNIT 510
BLDG 5 THE
GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M

199701310000
32181

01/31/1997
08:54:22

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LIPSCOMB,
ROSE B

199312020003
84051


