Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 1997/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701140000 13551	01/14/1997 08:59:11	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			20	18	199612300004 25931	Lot#:733 Book:20 Pg:18 Desc:1996- 42593
199701150000 14631	01/15/1997 10:36:17	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, JOHN C					199405100001 52361	
199701270000 27161	01/27/1997 12:37:27	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199701290000 28941	01/29/1997 09:07:01	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMER, JAMES HUNTER					199401110000 11581	
199701020000 01341	01/02/1997 02:13:09	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			7	72	199701020000 01331	Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:72 Desc:1997- 00133
199701030000 03131	01/03/1997 01:53:11	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			21	119	199701030000 03121	Lot#:33 Book:21 Pg:119 Desc:1997- 00312
199701290000 28931	01/29/1997 09:06:59	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	PALMER, JAMES HUNTER			9	41		Lot#:510 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:41 Desc:UNIT 510 BLDG 5 THE GABLES A CONDOMINIU M
199701310000 32181	01/31/1997 08:54:22	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LIPSCOMB, ROSE B					199312020003 84051	